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
master bedroom suite opens to the city-view terrace, and has a large bathroom with stunning claw-foot tub and oversized shower. 
There are two other bedrooms overlooking the rear yard with a gorgeous, newly installed salt-water swimming pool and spa. The 
garage is currently being used as a charming guest suite, and there is a large porte-cochère and covered parking area. Superbly 
located in this most desirable part of Los Feliz with great curb-appeal, this property is a must-see.

Open Tuesday, June 23  |  11 am - 2 pm

2025 North Alexandria Avenue, Los Feliz  |  Offered at $1,750,000

THE BARRY SLOANE GROUP
Barry Sloane & Marc Silver
Historic & Architecturally Significant Properties
Sotheby’s International Realty  |  Beverly Hills Brokerage
310.786.1844 • 310.809.4656

Sotheby’s International Realty and the Sotheby’s International Realty logo are registered (or unregistered) service marks used with permission. Operated by 
Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Real estate agents affiliated with Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. are independent contractor sales associates and are not 
employees of Sotheby’s International Realty, Inc. Barry Sloane CalBRE#: 01024594. Marc Silver CalBRE#: 01875513
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OPEN TUESDAY 11AM-2PM

© 2014 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity.

18319 LINNET ST Tarzana, Ca 91356 Offered at $1,599,000

Custom Built 2 Sty Pvt & Gated Hacienda newly built in 2007.6BD, 5.5 BA Approx 4,707 sqft on 9,851 sqft lot w/hardwd 

& Travertine flrs,great living rm w/FP & 20 ft ceilings,dining rm w/Cust coffered ceilings,huge Chefs kit w/All SS APPLS,wine 

fridge,lrg center island w/sink,walk in pantry,Sep BK Area,Tumbled Travertine flrs,Open Fam rm w/FP,Pool/ Spa & Sep BBQ 

Area,Master suite w/huge balcony & sep sitting area,Spa style master bath w/Jacuzzi tub,dual sinks,vanity,custom shower & 

walk in closet.

Todd Marks
310.383.5354
ToddMarksEstates@gmail.com
CalBRE 01227834
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B E S T  V A L U E . . . . G E T  M O R E  F O R  L E $ $

w w w . C a l i f o r n i a M o v e s . c o m

$ 2 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0

16038 VALLEY MEADOW PL

Best deal in town.Guard Gated Community Royal Oaks/Minutes to the Westside/ Breathtaking 

views from every room.Impressive two story grand entrance. High ceilings throughout.Great 

for entertaining.5 bedrooms w walk in closet,private bath.1500 sq. ft. master-suite with sitting 

area, fireplace,mountain&valley views.Huge master bath.His & her's walk-in closets.Spacious 

family room. Formal dining room with doors that open to pool.Large living ,floor-to-ceiling 

windows,Large open kitchen/3 car garage.

AUDRE Y FOSTER

310-780-3406

audrey.foster@coldwellbanker.com
©2013 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Owned And Operated By a Subsidiary of NRT LLC. Broker does 
not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property 
provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy 
of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.
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LUXURY ESTATE LISTING IN ENCINO
HIGHLY DESIRABLE SOUTH OF BLVD LOCATION!

©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway 
HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does 
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